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Nimi
Jaaskeldinen Veijo
Helenius Kalevi
Lehvonen Hannu
Maattanen Merja
Savolainen Tarja
Raatikainen Voitto
Piiroinen Timo
Sorsa Hannu
Sivonen Tuula
Nordstrom Erkki
Harkoénen Heikki
Piipponen Hannu
Pietikdinen Mauri
Tolonen Aarne
Turpeinen Pirjo
P6pponen Pentti
Makkonen Teuvo
Kolehmainen Jouko
Laakkonen Hannu
Lampinen Markku
Pulkkinen Unto
Myller Kari
Pietidinen Mikko
Hamalainen Kalevi
Moilanen Tapani
Laatikainen Jorma
Taskinen Heli

Seura
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
PoRa
JoKe
Atrium
PoRa
Lukke
JoKe
PoRa
PoRa
PoRa
Atrium
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
JoKe
JoKe
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
Lukke
PoRa
JoKe

22.11.2019

Luokka Keskiarvo

)

W W wWwO >0 ®OTOOOOOTmOOO®OOTOOO

136,00
135,00
162,00
159,00
138,00
168,00
190,00
149,00
170,00
170,00
179,00
156,00
162,00
172,00
160,00
171,00
181,00
161,00
175,00
190,00
164,00
193,00
157,00
178,00
185,00
177,00
177,00

X3
408
405
486
477
414
504
570
447
510
510
537
468
486
516
480
513
543
483
525
570
492
579
471
534
555
531
531

Tulos
481
465
526
513
444
529
593
469
526
519
545
470
482
510
473
502
530
462
483
517
433
516
406
461
476
445
421

-110



